
Duration

From To Days
1 Pravina Joshi Corporate Office 2081.10.10 2081.10.10 1 GovDataAxis Discussion Session Karja Suchana Kendra Ltd.

2 Jenish Joshi (Tamrakar) Corporate Office 2081.10.10 2081.10.10 1 GovDataAxis Discussion Session Karja Suchana Kendra Ltd.

3 Gobinda Prasad Prasai Corporate Office 2081.10.10 2081.10.10 1 GovDataAxis Discussion Session Karja Suchana Kendra Ltd.

4 Pravina Joshi Corporate Office 2081.10.30 2081.10.30 1 Liquidity Management Nepal Rastra Bank(NRB)

5 Kabita Ale Magar Itahari 2081.11.08 2081.11.08 1 NCHL-Systems/Services /Orientation and Training Nepal Clearing House(NCHL)

6 Serina Shrestha Biratnagar 2081.11.09 2081.11.09 1 Interaction Program reaging Electronic Cheque Claring (ECC) and Interbank 
Payment System (IPS)

Nepal Rastra Bank(NRB)

7 Ashmita Koju Corporate Office 2081.11.11 2081.11.11 1 Secured Transaction Registry KArja Suchana Kendra Ltd. (CIB)

8 Anish Kapali Corporate Office 2081.11.11 2081.11.11 1 Secured Transaction Registry KArja Suchana Kendra Ltd. (CIB)

9 Serina Shrestha Biratnagar 2081.11.10 2081.11.10 1 Practical Approach to AML Compliance Axiom Nepal Pvt. LTd.

10 Ranju Kumari Shaha Biratnagar 2081.11.10 2081.11.10 1 Practical Approach to AML Compliance Axiom Nepal Pvt. LTd.

11 Sagar Mahato Bhiman 2081.11.24 2081.11.24 1 Credit Risk Management and Recovery Stratergy (Banking Fraud) Institute of Banking and Insurance Studies Pvt. Ltd. (IBI)

12 Sujita Rani Birgunj 2081.12.05 2081.12.05 1 NCHL Systems/Services Orientation and Training Nepal Clearing House(NCHL)

13 Achyut Upadhyaya Corporate Office 2081.12.06 2081.12.06 1  Financial Literacy Nepal Rastra Bank (NRB)

14 Sameer Kumar Yadav Janakpur 2081.12.09 2081.12.09 1 Relationship Between Bank & Napi For Collateral Quality Assurance Axiom Nepal Pvt. LTd.

15 Sudeel Kumar Mahato Janakpur 2081.12.09 2081.12.09 1 Relationship Between Bank & Napi For Collateral Quality Assurance Axiom Nepal Pvt. LTd.

16 Gautam Kumar Jha Janakpur 2081.12.09 2081.12.09 1 Relationship Between Bank & Napi For Collateral Quality Assurance Axiom Nepal Pvt. LTd.

17 Satish Kumar Sah Janakpur 2081.12.09 2081.12.09 1 Relationship Between Bank & Napi For Collateral Quality Assurance Axiom Nepal Pvt. LTd.

18 Prajan Nandan Joshi Corporate Office 2082.01.13 2082.01.13 1 Negotiation and conflict Resolution Upaya Business Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 

19 Abhishek Ray Lalbandi 2082.01.20 2082.01.20 1  Independent Research & Investment Co. Pvt. Ltd.  Banking Operation Excellence

20 Bhesh Raj Devkota Itahari 2082.02.17 2082.02.17 1 Smart Strategies For Debt Recovery SNG Solution Pvt. Ltd.

21 Ruksha Rajbahak Head Office 2082.02.28 2082.02.28 1 CORPORATEPAY & NEPALPAY QR Knowledge Sharing Session Nepal Clearing House Ltd.

22 Sita Marasini Head Office 2082.02.30 2082.02.30 1 Problems and System enhancement on earmark system Nepal Insurance Authority

23 Chirashma Shrestha Head Office 2082.03.01 2082.03.03 3 Cyber Security Issues in Payments and Settlement System in Nepal Nepal Rastra Bank

24 Dipesh Sah Head Office 2082.03.08 2082.03.08 1 Workshop on IFRS Sustainability disclosure Standards for Banks & Financial InstitutionsNepal Stock Exchange Ltd. 

25 Jenish Tamrakar Head Office 2082.03.08 2082.03.18 1 ¢ेğगत CERT सàबÛधी अÛतर[ͩĐया तथा अͧभमुखीकरण काय[Đम सàबÛधमा । ;~rf/ tyf ;"rgf k|ljlw dGqfno

26 Dipesh Sah Head Office 2082.03.18 2082.03.20 1 Interaction programme regarding Supervisory Information System Nepal Rastra Bank

27 Achyut Upadhyaya Head Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 सूचीकृत संगǑठत सèंथाका पǐरपालना अͬधकृतहǽका लाͬग सूचीकृत संगǑठत सèंथाहǽले Ĥवाह 
गनु[पनȶ सूचना, ͪववरण तथा जानकारȣका सàबÛधमा । Security Board of Nepal

28 Rajoj Man Shrestha Corporate Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

29 Narayan Prasad Bhattarai Corporate Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

30 Pravina Joshi Corporate Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

31 Jenish Joshi Corporate Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

32 Gobinda Prasad Prasai Corporate Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

33 Achyut Upadhyaya Corporate Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

34 Girna Jung Thapa Corporate Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

35 Sarita Shrestha Corporate Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

36 Dipesh Sah Corporate Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

37 Ajay Raj Joshi Corporate Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

38 Shrijana Mathema Corporate Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

39 Aayush Dangol Head Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

40 Chirashma Shrestha Head Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

41 Sima Adhikari Corporate Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

42 Nikita Bhujel Corporate Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

43 Ramila Nagarkoti Corporate Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

44 Namina Shrestha Head Office 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

45 Dipak Kumar Shrestha Chabahil 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

46 Sabina Shrestha Chabahil 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

47 Sunita Tamang Chabahil 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

48 Prajan Nandan Joshi Gongabu 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

49 Yunisha Tamang Gongabu 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

50 Kanchhi Maiya Prajapati Bhaktapur 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

51 Sunita Tamakhu Bhaktapur 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

52 Samjhana Gosai Bhaktapur 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

53 Anu Nagaju Sallahghari 2082.03.20 2082.03.20 1 Training-AML-CFT  National Banking Institute Ltd.  

Training Details From Magh 2081 to Ashad 2082
Training Date

S.N. Staff Name Branch Subject/Name of trainning Trainning Provider


